

## NORTHERN MARIANAS COALITION AGAINST DOMESTIC & SEXUAL VIOLENCE P.O. Box 506689, SAIPAN, MP 96950

PHONE: 670.234.3878

## 2024 Know Your Worth Art, Essay & Spoken Word Competition STUDENT INFORMATION & MEDIA RELEASE FORM

Please print clearly when completing the form. Incomplete forms will not be accepted.



## NORTHERN MARIANAS COALITION AGAINST DOMESTIC & SEXUAL VIOLENCE P.O. Box 506689, SAIPAN, MP 96950

PHONE: 670.234.3878

ESSAY COMPETITION ENTRY (Please leave blank if not competing.)  Title of Essay:	
Do you require assistance in recording your spoken word submission in a video format?	YES NO
Are you submitting your entry with other stude	ents? YES NO
If checked "YES," list the name, school, and grac	le of every student part of this entry below.
ORIGINALITY CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge entry for the Spoken Word competition noted in undersigned student and that it is not copied fropyrighted work.	this form are original works by the
Student Name (Print & Sianature)	Date

## **ARTWORK, ESSAY & SPOKEN WORD PERFORMANCE RELEASE**

In consideration for the acceptance of the entry or entries for the 2024 Know Your Worth Art, Essay & Spoken Word Competition sponsored by the Northern Marianas Coalition Against Domestic & Sexual Violence (NMCADSV), the undersigned grant NMCADSV the right to publicly release and/or reproduce the entry or entries including the recorded performance for the Spoken Word competition along with the student's name, grade level, and school name, in accordance with the competition Rules & Guidelines, in any medium for any legal purpose, including but not limited to education, training, illustration, promotion, art, editorial, advertising, and general trade. The undersigned further release NMCADSV, its board, its employees, and other partners and associates from any and all liability for damage, loss, or misappropriation of the entry or entries during and subsequent to the competition. The undersigned acknowledges that the student's name and identity may be revealed in publication, or commentary. However, NMCADSV may not publish the undersigned's address, telephone numbers, or email address information without permission.